| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.45F
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

................................................

1.

0.95

o

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

Ratio

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

0.05

0.95

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

........................

Entries

...................................................

................................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—a— DQM_original_step2__ pt1000_etalpOtolp4
—e— DQM_mkFit_step2__ pt1000_etalpOtolp4

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

r"l"r"l"l"l"l"l"|"I"1"I"1"r"|"l"I"l"l"I"I"1"I"1"['1"I"I

...................................................

CTTITeS ZJ0

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2__ pt1000_etalpOtolp4
L 0.3}

10.84
1.873

Mean
Std Dev

]

256
10.84
1.873

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

256
10.84

Entries
Mean

Std Dev 1.873

. )

0.95

O ===

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

0.2}

Ratio

09551620 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.25|

...................................................................

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


